

Microsoft Teams Quick Launch Program

Rapid deployment to quickly enable Teams for remote collaboration

Staying engaged with colleagues, effectively collaborating with your teams and avoiding business disruptions while working remotely can be challenging. Microsoft Teams is a great tool to help you and your remote colleagues stay connected and work together without feeling remote. Microsoft Teams is designed for teamwork and flexibility to connect your organization, modernize the way employees work, and enable better project collaboration. It is integrated with the Office 365 suite of products such as Outlook, SharePoint, Yammer, Power Apps, Stream and can replace Skype for Business.

Protiviti is partnering with Microsoft for our **Microsoft Teams Quick Launch Program** to help our clients quickly implement Teams to enable a remote and collaborative environment during these changing times. Our Microsoft MVPs and certified experts can help your organization define a rapid path for a successful Microsoft Teams rollout within *just weeks!*



Why Microsoft Teams?

- Fully integrated with Microsoft 365 applications
- · Persistent chat with individuals and groups
- Reduces emails
- Collaboration on Documents live, in real time
- · Collaborate internally and externally securely
- Video conferencing, with inline collaboration
- Escalate chat to a call or video across the team
- Access Teams across all devices with the mobile app

$\mathbf{\underline{!!}}$ Why the Quick Launch Program?

- Realize the benefits of Teams for remote and team collaboration immediately
- Match to your organizations security policies
- Scale for future Phases around compliance and customizations
- Provides immediate access to the most adopted and desired capabilities
- Users are expecting remote tools which leads to strong adoption
- Take immediate advantage of the newly released functionalities

INNOVATE. TRANSFORM. SUCCEED.



WEEK 1: Review and Discovery

The first week focuses on assessment, strategy, governance planning, collaboration workshops and feature overviews. Our team will focus on preparing your environment for launch.



WEEK 2: Teams Admin Configuration and Validation

Our team will configure and validate the Teams admin center per your requirements with testing validation of the features included in the Quick Launch. Launch Adoption activities, from communications to training and job aids are included to prepare for the Enterprise release.



WEEK 3: Quick Launch and User Adoption

The Quick Launch releases Teams to the Enterprise with a baseline feature set. Our team provides support every step of the way with training, best practices, user adoption, address issues and promote Teams capabilities.

^	
65	
LSE	

WEEK 4: On-Going Support and Road Map

Protiviti will continue to support and assist with its usage through ongoing adoption and tech activities and will put together an Enterprise Teams Road map for activities not included in a Quick Launch Program.

Additional Services:

Below are additional services that can be included in your Microsoft Teams Quick Launch Program.

- External Service
- Skype for Business Online Migration
- Teams Customizations (Provisioning, templates, etc.)
- Co-Existence
- Network Topology/Planning/Testing for Teams
- Advanced Compliance/Security
- Meeting/Team Rooms



Protiviti.com/Microsoft



MicrosoftSolutions@Protiviti.com



Protiviti is a global consulting firm that delivers deep expertise, objective insights, a tailored approach and unparalleled collaboration to help leaders confidently face the future. Protiviti and our independently owned Member Firms provide consulting solutions in finance, technology, operations, data, analytics, governance, risk and internal audit to our clients through our network of more than 70 offices in over 20 countries.

We have served more than 60% of *Fortune* 1000 and 35% of *Fortune* Global 500 companies. We also work with smaller, growing companies, including those looking to go public, as well as with government agencies. Protiviti is a wholly owned subsidiary of Robert Half (NYSE: RHI). Founded in 1948, Robert Half is a member of the S&P 500 index.

All referenced of trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2020 Protiviti Inc. An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/Disability/Veterans. PRO-0120 Protiviti is not licensed or registered as a public accounting firm and does not issue opinions on financial statements or offer attestation services.

